CENTRAL LECHERA

Carrera de la Mujer de A Coruiia 2020
STURIANA X

5k Libre

Clasificacién Abuelas

Nombre completo Dorsal Tiempo
1 Josefina Casal Rama 2558713 00:25:01 5'00"/km
2 Vanesa De Castro Del Campo 2629126 00:25:29 5'05"/km
3 Carmen Novo Varela 2647331 00:26:16 5'15"/km
4 Maria del Pilar Esquinas Argudo 2599305 00:27:05 5'25"/km
5 Marie-Clare Walton 2566705 00:27:27 5'29"/km
6 Maria Gema Garcia Bafiares 2567157 00:27:50 5'34"/km
7 Blanca Rosa Barrio Garcia 2554966 00:28:24 5'40"/km
8 milagros murillo gonzalez 2565750 00:29:07 5'49"/km
9 Lupe Vilar Seren 2608052 00:29:46 5'57"/km
10 Dora Herranz Sanz 2588592 00:35:52 7'10"/km
10 Lourdes Sola Esteller 2634450 00:29:57 5'59"/km
11 Montserrat Allué Benede 2558771 00:30:54 6'10"/km
12 ROSA PEREZ CORCOBADO 2593128 00:32:44 6'32"/km
13 Pili Clemente Quilez 2589138 00:33:36 6'43"/km
14 Dora Herranz Sanz 2588592 00:35:29 7'05"/km
15 Dolors Ferrer Gramaje 2640371 00:35:34 7'06"/km
16 Sara Cavallé Izquierdo 2552901 00:35:40 7'08"/km
17 ROSARIO DE LA FUENTE SANZ 2646966 00:36:00 7'12"/km
18 Josefa Regueira Lopez 2653007 00:36:01 7'12"/km
19 Sofia Ruiz 2646366 00:36:03 7'12"/km
20 EDU FERIA CUEVAS 2599188 00:36:07 7'13"/km
21 Victoria San Miguel 2639177 00:36:38 7'19"/km
22 Lola Gracia Segovia 2643789 00:36:49 7'21"/km
23 ANTONIA SOLE PUERTAS 2633042 00:36:49 7'21"/km
24 ANA DROZDOWSKY] 2570454 00:39:05 7'49"/km
25 R /05 TINA SANCHEZ 2638184 00:39:44 7'56"/km
26 Marisol Gonzalez Adamuz 2636934 00:40:30 8'06"/km
27 Maria Rita HOYAS BARRADO 2640280 00:43:06 8'37"/km
28 CHELO CASCALES GARCIA 2594816 00:43:10 8'38"/km
29 Gloria Molina Ramos 2566163 00:43:19 8'39"/km
30 Mariana Georgescu 2646327 00:44:19 8'51"/km
31 Merce Burnat Alberich 2563812 00:44:43 8'56"/km
32 g"ﬂié‘;ﬁ%@ﬂgﬁez Carnerero 2602806 00:45:37 9'07"/km
33 Josefa Rebolledo Sanchez 2622456 00:46:27 9'17"/km
34 Estibaliz Moreno Iglesias 2558984 00:46:45 9'21"/km
35 Concepcion Velez Estivalis 2562578 00:48:31 9'42"/km
36 MARISA VELAZQUEZ BARROSO 2570878 00:49:25 9'53"/km
37 Maria Teresa Monterde Domingo 2629072 00:50:18 10'03"/km
38 Marusi Izquierdo Carballo 2570745 00:50:25 10'05"/km
39 Maria Jesus Rodriguez louro 2653322 00:50:57 10"11"/km
40 Angeles Gonzalez Rodriguez 2563627 00:51:02 10"12"/km
41 Antonia Carmen Mesquida Oliver 2653041 00:51:04 10'12"/km
42 Maria Dolores Sanchez Blanco 2647223 00:51:49 10'21"/km
43 CARMEN RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ 2646950 00:51:51 10'22"/km
44 Resurrecién Pérez Martin 2588944 00:52:25 10'29"/km
45 Isabel Roy 2562891 00:53:40 10'44"/km
46 Cristina Justo Suarez 2609022 00:53:40 10'44"/km
47 Charo Gémez Porras 2562942 00:54:03 10'48"/km
48 carmen quintana cucarella 2595330 00:54:03 10'48"/km
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5k Libre

Clasificacién Abuelas

Nombre completo

Pilar Fuertes Pablo
Ma Rosario Millan
Gloria Hernandez Ballester

Maria del Rosario Rodriguez
Montegrifo

Maria Dolores Lago

Doris Conde Nifio

Andrea Onecha

Maria Dolores Cabrera Fernandez
Amelia Barallobre Carreira
Raquel Lopez Rey

M. Teresa Abadia Torralba
Maria Jose Jimenez Rodriguez
Rita de Cassia Dos Santos Lopes
ANA BELEN ARROYO ALVARO
Mercedes Rodriguez Area
MUNTSA COLLADO GRACIA
MARIA LUZ FACHADO LOPEZ
Paquita Montoya Castell
Maria Irene Polo Castilla
Lourdes Losantos Lopez

Pilar Murga

JESUSA MARTIN JIMENEZ
Juana Domenech Mirabet
Maria Isabel Oli Alejos

Maria carme Camps monsech
Marisa L6pez romero

ALICIA SIERRA

M &ngeles Benitez Garcia

Maria del Carmen Pulleiro
Rodriguez

MARIA ISABEL LOPEZ LEIRA
Isabel victoria RAMON LOPEZ
Gema Plaza Fernandez

Dorsal

2587420
2600220
2642384

2644403

2617674
2632725
2622191
2646674
2632484
2561566
2600519
2586535
2644967
2622402
2552300
2596829
2641391
2555886
2555945
2593322
2639156
2614140
2557830
2608123
2636556
2647290
2552308
2626289

2624996

2626926
2626918
2636271

00:54:08
00:54:16
00:54:36

00:55:02

00:55:05
00:55:21
00:55:28
00:55:45
00:56:32
00:57:48
01:01:01
01:01:10
01:01:57
01:02:22
01:02:58
01:05:26
01:05:58
01:06:03
01:06:13
01:06:49
01:07:29
01:08:16
01:08:43

01
01
01
01
01

01

01
01

:10:58
:11:56
:12:01
:12:52
:112:56
:13:24
113:24
:115:49

01:24:17

Ritmo

10'49"/km
10'51"/km
10'55"/km

11'00"/km

11'01"/km
11'04"/km
11'05"/km
11'09"/km
11"18"/km
11'33"/km
12'12"/km
12'14"/km
12'23"/km
12'28"/km
12'35"/km
13'05"/km
13"11"/km
13'12"/km
13'14"/km
13'21"/km
13'29"/km
13'39"/km
13'44"/km
14'11"/km
14'23"/km
14'24"/km
14'34"/km
14'35"/km

14'40"/km

14'40"/km
15'09"/km
16'51"/km
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